STATE OF IDAHO

VACANT POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 444 - DIVISION OF VETERANS SERVICES

Approp Unit Code: SGVS

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Division Of Veterans Services 34800 Federal (Grant) 17599 NURSING ASST CERT $23.33
17635 NURSING ASST CERT $19.37
17584 GROUP POSITION $0.00
17583 GROUP POSITION $0.00
17610 NURSING ASST CERT $20.95
17680 NURSING ASST CERT $0.00
17615 NURSING ASST CERT $25.75
17595 HEALTH INFO MGR $0.00
17619 NURSING ASST CERT $23.33
17782 GROUP POSITION $0.00
17693 NURSING ASST CERT $18.13
17604 NURSING ASST CERT $26.33
17634 NURSING ASST CERT $18.90
17813 HUMAN RESOURCE OFFICER $0.00
17712 NURSING ASST CERT $19.70
17652 NURSING ASST CERT $0.00
17763 DIETARY AID SENIOR $18.54
17815 HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC $0.00
17716 NURSING ASST CERT $18.90

17654 NURSING ASST CERT $0.00



17783
17819
17730
17686
17814
17874
17817
17738
17816
17885
17838
17784
17886
17935
17868
17802
17924
17967
17912
17821
20609
18067
17936
17842
18013
17856
18069

GROUP POSITION
HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC, SR
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
NURSING ASST CERT
HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC
OFFICE SPECIALIST 1
HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC
COOK, SENIOR
HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC
GROUP POSITION
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
RECREATION ASST
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
TEMP NURSING SERVICES DIR
Group Position
GROUP POSITION
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
GROUP POSITION
Group Position
GROUP POSITION

$0.00
$0.00
$16.23
$0.00
$0.00
$15.26
$0.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$40.98
$0.00
$0.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$31.00
$0.00
$30.43
$0.00



34900

Miscellaneous Revenue

17867
17878
17934
17939
17959
17964
17986
20313
20598
17585
17653
17650
17591
17624
17656
17662
17623
17633
17675
17668
17637
17646
17682
17673
17658
17647
17685

GROUP POSITION
OFFICE SPECIALIST 1
GROUP POSITION

NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR

Recreation Assistant Temp

Nursing Assistant Temp

GROUP POSITION
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT

GROUP POSITION
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT

$0.00
$15.33
$0.00
$0.00
$36.44
$0.00
$40.44
$0.00
$15.50
$0.00
$19.69
$20.82
$0.00
$20.70
$18.88
$21.82
$18.75
$19.67
$19.92
$18.50
$18.90
$16.29
$0.00
$20.00
$23.69
$15.90
$0.00



17678
17661
17648
17728
17689
17669
17670
17729
17691
17672
17674
17774
17803
17683
17681
17820
17818
17708
17684
17855
17822
17731
17687
17862
17829
17828
17696

NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST, CERTIFD-SR
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
Group Position
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC, SR
HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
Group Position
GROUP POSITION
NURSING ASST CERT
NURSING ASST CERT
MAINT CRAFTSMAN SR
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
NURSING ASST CERT

$18.50
$19.19
$16.52
$19.20
$0.00
$19.00
$19.67
$19.00
$0.00
$20.20
$16.32
$16.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.86



17873
17833
17843
17707
17876
17844
17850
17721
17993
17869
17872
17726
18000
17871
17887
17733
18012
17884
17902
17823
17903
17888
17982
17824
17983
17901
17990

GROUP POSITION
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL

NURSING ASST CERT
OFFICE SPECIALIST 1
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR
NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL
NURSING ASST, CERTIFD-SR
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR

GROUP POSITION

GROUP POSITION
NURSING ASST, CERTIFD-SR
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR

GROUP POSITION

PERSONNEL TECH

COOK, SENIOR

GROUP POSITION

GROUP POSITION

GROUP POSITION

GROUP POSITION

GROUP POSITION
PHYSICAL OCC THERAPY AID
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR

Group Position
NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR

GROUP POSITION

NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR

$0.00
$0.00
$24.50
$17.67
$15.03
$33.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$41.44
$0.00
$0.00
$21.84
$0.00
$15.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$24.09
$47.78
$16.51
$45.56
$0.00
$47.61



17832 NURSE, LICENSED PRACTICAL $25.81
18014 GROUP POSITION $0.00
17913 GROUP POSITION $0.00
18016 STOREKEEPER $0.00
17851 NURSE, Registered Senior $27.42
18071 GROUP POSITION $0.00
18001 NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR $43.00
17896 NURSING ASST CERT $18.86
18031 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $15.97
17914 Temporary Employees $17.34
18042 VETERANS CEMETERY CARETAKER $0.00
17948 NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR $37.19
17977 NURSE, REGISTERED SENIOR $50.83
18070 GROUP POSITION $0.00
20466 FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN TEMP $0.00
20918 444 Non State Employee $0.01
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